
AMFI-WB
IT Committee Members of WE-LEAD Project

Sl.
No.

Name Email Contact
Number

Organization

1. Mr.Subrato Goswami subrato.goswami@asaindiamf.org 8336904212 ASA International India Microfinance Limited
2. Mr. Suvankar Mondal suvankar@asaindiamf.com 9331793858 ASA International India Microfinance Limited
3. Mr. Manoj Acharya manoj@asaindiamf.com 9331793809 ASA International India Microfinance Limited
4. Mr. Kaustubh Sarkar kaustubh.sarkar@arohan.in 9830360830 Arohan financial Services Limited
5 Mr.Soumo Majumder soumo.majumder@arohan.in 9831664593 Arohan financial Services Limited
6 Mr. Amit Banerjee amit.banerjee@sarala.co.in 70444 79792 Sarala Development & Microfinance Pvt. Ltd
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